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CONTINUE ON PAGE 5

 

33
27

20
48

 
16

  
–
  
21

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
22

  
DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
332322

 
1101

 
2

 
332322

 
1106

 
1

 
332322

 
1211

 
9

 
332322

 
1216

 
8

 
332322

 
3101

 
0

 
332322

 
3106

 
9

 
332322

 
3111

 
9

 
332322

 
7101

 
6

 
332322

 
7206

 
3

 
332322

 
7211

 
3

 
332322

 
7216

 
2

 
332322

 
7221

 
2

 
332322

 
9201

 
2

 
332322

 
9106

 
3

 
332322

 
9111

 
3

 
332322

 
9116

 
2

 
332322

 
9121

 
2

 
1

 

 
2

 

 
3

 

 
4

 

 
5

 

 
6

 

 
7

 

 
8

 

 
9

 

 
10

 

 
11

 

 
12

 

 
13

 

 
14

 

 
15

 

 
16

 

 
17

 

 
Air-conditioning ducts and stove pipe

 
 
Air-conditioning ducts (including dust collecting ducts)

 

 
Steel

 
........................................

 
Aluminum

 
....................................

 
Stove pipe, furnace smoke pipe, and elbows

 

 
Steel

 
........................................

 
Aluminum

 
....................................

 
Culverts, flumes, irrigation pipes, etc.

 

 
Steel

 
..........................................

 
Aluminum

 
......................................

 
Other metal

 
.....................................

 
Metal roofing and roof drainage equipment

 
 
Metal roofing

 

 
Steel, all types

 
..................................

 
Aluminum and other metals, all types

 
...................

 
Roof drainage equipment (including eave troughs, etc.)

 

 
Steel

 
........................................

 
Aluminum

 
....................................

 
All other metals

 
.................................

 
Metal flooring and siding

 

 
Fabricated metal flooring

 
.............................

 
Metal siding

 

 
Steel

 
........................................

 
Aluminum

 

 
Residential (including mobile homes)

 
..................

 
Other (commercial, industrial, farm buildings, etc.)

 
.........

 
Other metals

 
...................................

 
CONTINUE

 
WITH

 
22

 
ON

 
PAGE

 
5

Hunde001



 
If not shown, please enter your 11-digit Census File
Number (CFN) from the mailing address.
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DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
332322

 
A101

 
2

 
332322

 
A106

 
1

 
332322

 
A111

 
1

 
332322

 
A116

 
0

 
332322

 
C101

 
0

 
332322

 
C206

 
7

 
332322

 
C311

 
5

 
332322

 
E101

 
8

 
332322

 
E107

 
5

 
332322

 
E108

 
3

 
332322

 
E109

 
1

 
332322

 
E211

 
5

 
332322

 
E321

 
2

 
332322

 
E326

 
1

 
332322

 
E331

 
1

 
332322

 
E336

 
0

 
332322

 
F101

 
7

 
18

 

 
19

 

 
20

 

 
21

 

 
22

 

 
23

 

 
24

 

 
25

 

 
26

 

 
27

 

 
28

 

 
29

 

 
30

 

 
31

 

 
32

 

 
33

 

 
34

 

 
Metal awnings, canopies, cornices, and soffits

 
 
Awnings, canopies, carports, and patios

 

 
Steel

 
........................................

 
Aluminum

 
....................................

 
Cornices, skylights, domes, copings (steel and aluminum)

 
.........

 
Soffits, fascia, and shutters (steel and aluminum)

 
..............

 
Electronic enclosures

 
 
Computer and peripheral equipment

 

 
Steel

 
........................................

 
Aluminum

 
....................................

 
Other electronic enclosures (excluding computers; including machine and
motor housings, panels, and guards) (steel and aluminum)

 
........

 
Other sheet metal work

 

 
Roof ventilators

 
...................................

 
Steel

 
..........................................

 
Aluminum

 
......................................

 
Factory fabricated sheet metal cooling towers

 
.................

 
Restaurant and hotel kitchen sheet metal equipment (table tops,
drainboards, etc.)

 

 
Steel

 
........................................

 
Aluminum

 
....................................

 
Other sheet metal work

 

 
Steel

 
........................................

 
Aluminum

 
....................................

 
Metals, except steel and aluminum (Specify kind of metal.) 

 

 
Nonload-bearing studs (iron, steel, and aluminum) (Specify kind.) 

 

 
CONTINUE

 
WITH

 
22

 
ON

 
PAGE

 
6
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33
27

20
63

 
22

  
DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

 
  

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0731

 
332322

 
F102

 
5

 
332313

 
0346

 
3

 
332439

 
5101

 
0

 
332439

 
5106

 
9

 
332114

 
0YWW

 
8

 
18

 

 
26

 

 
34

 

 
42

 

 
59

 

 
67

 

 
332710

 
0100

 
1

 
000930

 
0000

 
8

 
000999

 
8013

 
8

 
000999

 
8041

 
9

 
000999

 
8098

 
9

 
000999

 
8900

 
6

 
770000

 
0000

 
8

 
35

 

 
36

 

 
37

 

 
38

 

 
39

 

 
40

 

 
41

 

 
42

 

 
43

 

 
44

 

 
45

 

 
46

 

 
47

 

 
48

 

 
49

 

 
50

 

 
51

 

 
52

 

 
Load-bearing studs (iron, steel, and aluminum) (Specify kind.) 

 

 
Weldments and fabricated steel plate for purposes other than pipe,
penstocks, tunnel lining, stacks, breeching, and shielding for use in nuclear
reactor buildings

 
....................................

 
Bins and vats

 

 
Grain, excluding drying floors, fans, and heaters (steel and aluminum)

 
.

 
Other, including feed storage bins and sheet metal vats (steel and
aluminum)

 
......................................

 
Custom roll form products, nsk (Specify kind.) 

 

  
 
All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each
product with sales value of $50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to
one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, write
"Other" and report a single total value.

 

 
Receipts for machine shop job work and job order repairs

 
...........

 
Contract work - Receipts for work done for others on their materials
(excluding receipts for machine shop job work reported on line 46) (Specify
products worked on and kind of work.) 

 

 
Miscellaneous receipts

 

 
Sales of scrap and refuse

 
.............................

 
Receipts for research and developmental work

 
................

 
Other miscellaneous receipts (including receipts for repair work, etc.)

 
..

 
Resales - Sales of products bought and sold without further manufacture,
processing, or assembly

 
................................

 
TOTAL (Should equal 4 , line A)

 
...........................



 
If not shown, please enter your 11-digit Census File
Number (CFN) from the mailing address.
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33
27

20
71

 
23

  
–
  
28

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
29

 
OPERATIONAL STATUS

 

 
Activity that best describes this establishment's status at the end of 2002
(Mark "X" only ONE box.)

 

 
0011

  
In operation

  
0013

  
Temporarily or seasonally inactive

 

 
0012

  
Under construction,
development, or
exploration

 

 
0014

  
Ceased operation - Give date at right

 

 
0015

  
Sold or leased to another operator -
Give date at right AND enter new name
and mailing address below

 

  
0018

  
Month

  
Day

  
Year

  
0060

 
Name of new owner or operator

   
0061

 
Employer Identification Number

 
 
Enter EIN of new
owner (9 digits)

 
-

  
0062

 
Mailing address (number and street, P.O. Box, etc.)

 

  
0063

 
City, town, village, etc.

   
0064

 
State

   
0065

 
ZIP Code

 
-

 
Remarks (Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.)

 

 
Thank

 
you

 
for

 
completing

 
your

 
2002

 
Economic

 
Census

 
form.

 
PLEASE

 
PHOTOCOPY

 
THIS

 
FORM

 
FOR

 
YOUR

 
RECORDS

 
AND

 
RETURN

 
THE

 
ORIGINAL.

 
30

  
CERTIFICATION - This report is substantially accurate and was prepared in accordance with the instructions.

 

 
Is the time period covered by this report a calendar year?

 

 
0078

 
Yes

  
0079

 
No - Enter time period covered

  
FROM

 
0070

 
Month

 
Year

 
TO

 
0071

 
Month

 
Year

 
0072

 
Name of person to contact regarding this report

  
0073

 
Title

 

 
Telephone

 
0074

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

 
Extension

-  
Fax

 
0075

 
Area

 
code

 
Number

-

 
0076

 
Internet e-mail address

 
 

Date

 
completed

 
 

0069

 
Month

 
Day

 
Year


