Form MC-33272

Ŋö.

16-21 Not Applicable.

DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE

Page 4

Products shipped and other receipts

Census product

Ž	Products and services	Census product code	V	alue, f.o.b.	nlant
Line No			\$ Bil.	Mil.	Thou.
	0734	0730	0731		
	Air-conditioning ducts and stove pipe				
	Air-conditioning ducts (including dust collecting ducts)			T	
1	Steel	332322 1101 2			_
2	Aluminum	332322 1106 1			
	Stove pipe, furnace smoke pipe and lib ws				
	Stove pipe, furnace smoke pipe and bolivs	O K C			
3	Steel	352322 1211 9			
4	Aluminum	332322 1216 8			
	Culverts, flumes, irrigation pipe, etc.				
5	Steel	332322 3101 0			
6	Aluminum	332322 3106 9	-	1 1	1 1
•	Aluminum	332322 3100 9			
7	Other metal	332322 3111 9			
	Metal roofing and roof drainage equipment				
	Metal roofing				
	Wicker Footing			1 1	1 1
8	Steel, all types	332322 7101 6			
	Alumainum and atheur matela all turns	222222 7222 2	ı	1 1	1 1
9	Aluminum and other metals, all types	332322 7206 3			
	Roof drainage equipment (including eave troughs, etc.)				
10	Chaol	222222 7211 2	-	1 1	1 1
10	Steel	332322 7211 3			
11	Aluminum	332322 7216 2			
10	August 1			1 1	1 1
12	All other metals	332322 7221 2			
	Metal flooring and siding				
40	Estado do catal Garata a	000000 0004 0	ı	1 1	1 1
13	Fabricated metal flooring	332322 9201 2			
	Metal siding				
1.4	Chaol	222222 0400 0	ı	1 1	1 1
14	Steel	332322 9106 3			
	Aluminum				
16	Decidential (including mobile to acces)	222222 2444 2	ı	1 1	1 1
15	Residential (including mobile homes)	332322 9111 3			
16	Other (commercial, industrial, farm buildings, etc.)	332322 9116 2			
4-					
17	Other metals	332322 9121 2			

CONTINUE WITH ② ON PAGE 5

	DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued		Produc	ts shinned	and othe	
No.	Products and services	Census product	Products shipped and other receipts			
Line	1000000 0110000	code		alue, f.o.b.		
	0734	0730	\$ Bil.	Mil.	Thou.	
	Metal awnings, canopies, cornices, and soffits Awnings, canopies, carports, and patios					
	Awinigs, canopies, carports, and patios					
18	Steel	332322 A101 2				
19	Aluminum	332322 A106 1				
20	Cornices, skylights, domes, copings (steel and aluminum)	332322 A111 1				
21	Soffits, fascia, and shutters (steel and aluminum)	332322 A116 0				
	Electronic enclosures Computer and peripheral equipment					
22	Steel	332322 C101 0				
23	Aluminum	332322 C206 7				
24	Other electronic enclosures (excluding computers; including machine and motor housings, panels, and guards) (steel and aluminum)	332322 C311 5				
	Other sheet metal work					
25	Roof ventilators	332322 E101 8				
26	Steel	332322 E107 5				
27	Aluminum	332322 E108 3				
28	Factory fabricated sheet metal cooling towers	332322 E109 1				
	Restaurant and hotel kitchen sheet metal equipment (table tops, drainboards, etc.)					
29	Steel	332322 E211 5				
30	Aluminum	332322 E321 2				
	Other sheet metal work					
31	Steel	332322 E326 1				
32	Aluminum	332322 E331 1				
	Metals, except steel and aluminum (Specify kind of metal.)					
33		332322 E336 0				
	Nonload-bearing studs (iron, steel, and aluminum) (Specify kind.)					
34		332322 F101 7				

Form MC-33272

Forn	n MC-33272				Page 6							
22	DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued											
<u>o</u>		Census product	Produ	cts shipped receipts								
Line No.	Products and services	code	V	plant								
Lir	0734	0730	\$ Bil. 0731	Mil.	Thou.							
	Load-bearing studs (iron, steel, and aluminum) (Specify kind.)											
35		332322 F102 5										
36	Weldments and fabricated steel plate for purposes other than pipe, penstocks, tunnel lining, stacks, breeching, and shielding for use in nuclear reactor buildings	332313 0346 3		1 1								
	Bins and vats											
37	Grain, excluding drying floors, fans, and heaters (steel and aluminum) .	332439 5101 0										
38	Other, including feed storage bins and sheet metal vats (steel and aluminum)	332439 5106 9										
	Custom roll form products, nsk (Specify kind.)											
39		332114 0YWW 8										
	All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each product with sales value of \$50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, write "Other" and report a single total value.											
40		18										
41		26										
42		34										
43		42										
44		59										
45		67										
46	Receipts for machine shop job work and job order repairs	332710 0100 1										
	Contract work - Receipts for work done for others on their materials (excluding receipts for machine shop job work reported on line 46) (Specify products worked on and kind of work.)											
47		000930 0000 8										
	Miscellaneous receipts											
48	Sales of scrap and refuse	000999 8013 8										
49	Receipts for research and developmental work	000999 8041 9										
50	Other miscellaneous receipts (including receipts for repair work, etc.)	000999 8098 9										
51	Resales - Sales of products bought and sold without further manufacture, processing, or assembly	000999 8900 6										
52	TOTAL (Should equal 4, line A)	770000 0000 8										



If not s Numbe	hown, ple r (CFN) fro	ase enter y om the mai	our 11-diling add	digit ress	Census File										
23-28	Not Appl	icable.													
29 OP	PERATIONAL STATUS														
Act (M	tivity that b ark "X" only	est describe ONE box.)	es this est	tablis	shment's stati	us at t	he end	of 200	2						
0011	☐ In op	eration	0013		Temporarily	or sea	asonally	' inact	ive						
0012	deve	er constructi lopment, or	ion, ⁰⁰¹⁴		Ceased operation - Give date at right				right		0018	Month	h Day Year		
	explo	oration	0015	Ш	Sold or lease Give date at and mailing	right .	AND en	iter ne	tor - w nan	me	•				
	0060 Nam	e of new ow	ner or ope	rator			0061	Empl	oyer Id	entification	Numbe	r			
									EIN of er <i>(9 dig</i>		•	-			
	0062 Mail	ing address (number ar	nd str	reet, P.O. Box, e	etc.)									
	0063 City,	town, village	e, etc.							0064 State	0065 Z	P Code			
													-		
					lanations that										
SO CEI	RTIFICATIO	N - This ran	nort is sul	hstar	ntially accurat	e and	was pr	anarea	l in ac	cordance	with the	a inetru	ctions		
					<u> </u>	e and	was pre				vvitii tiik	instru			
_			-		alendar year? period covere	d →	FROM	_	onth	Year		TO 0071	Month	Year	
072 Name	e of person t	o contact reg	arding this	s rep	ort		0073 Tit								
Tolo		Area code		Nun	nber	Exte	tension		Eov	Ar	ea code		Nun	nber	
1 616	phone 0074			-	<u> </u>		<u>. </u>		Fax	0075	<u> </u>		-	<u> </u>	
076 Interr	net e-mail ad	dress			. , , '					Date		Month	Day	Year	
										completed	0069		1		
	Т	hank vo	ou for	con	npleting	vour	2002	2 Ec	ono	mic Ce		form	_		
		_			e eodin eog	-									